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Fall 2020 Enrollment Analysis

as of September 30, 2020

 18,799  17,737Total Enrollment -1,062 14,0999,4004,700 18,7990

Fall 2020 

      Target

as of

09/30/2020 BalanceEnrollment Category          

Total Enrollment

Fall 2020 Enrollment Target

   Enrollment Progress Chart         94.4% of Target

-593 14,053 14,646Undergraduate Degree
-353 2,623 2,976Graduate Degree
-116 1,061 1,177Total Non-Degree

Enrollment Category              

F19 Form-A to 09/30/2020    

Difference

Fall 2020 Comparison to Fall 2019

% Change  Form-A  

 Fall 2019   Fall 2020  

09/30/202009/30/2019 % ChangeDifference

09/30/2019 to 09/30/2020    

-74 -0.42Total Enrollment  17,811  17,737 17,812 -75 -0.42

 100 0.72 13,953Undergraduate Degree  14,053 13,954  99 0.71

-130 -4.72 2,753Graduate Degree  2,623 2,753 -130 -4.72

-44 -3.98 1,105Total Non-degree  1,061 1,105 -44 -3.98

-1 -0.01Undergraduate  14,970  14,969 14,971 -2 -0.01

 279 16.16 1,727Entering Non-SEEK Freshmen  2,006 1,727  279 16.16

-26 -15.57 167Entering SEEK Freshmen  141 167 -26 -15.57

-485 -24.49 1,980Entering Transfers  1,495 1,980 -485 -24.49

 6 30.00 20Entering SEEK Transfers  26 20  6 30.00

 313 3.31 9,455Continuing Degree Non-SEEK  9,768 9,454  314 3.32

 13 2.15 604Continuing SEEK  617 604  13 2.15

-79 -29.70 266Non-Degree  187 266 -79 -29.70

-22 -2.93 751Non-Degree High School  729 751 -22 -2.93

 0 n/a 0Unclassified New Undergraduates  0 2 -2 -100.00

-73 -2.57Graduate  2,841  2,768 2,841 -73 -2.57

-99 -10.42 950Entering Graduate  851 950 -99 -10.42

-31 -1.72 1,803Continuing Degree  1,772 1,802 -30 -1.66

 57 64.77 88Non-Degree  145 88  57 64.77

 0 n/a 0Unclassified New Graduates  0 1 -1 -100.00

Updated: 10/1/2020 

Source: Institutional Research and Data Analysis, CUNY OIRA CBIL Database



Reading the Brooklyn College Fall 2020 Enrollment Report

The Brooklyn College Fall 2020 enrollment report is published daily by the Office of Institutional Research and Data Analysis 

(IRDA) and tracks enrollment of students throughout the Fall 2020 registration period.  Some highlights of today's report:

The bar chart tells us that as of September 30, 2020,  17,737 students have enrolled in Brooklyn College for the fall. 

This represents 94.35% of the target, which is 18,799

As of today, total Fall 2020 enrollment is 0.42% lower compared with what it was at approximately this time last year.

As of today, total Fall 2020 enrollment is 0.42% lower compared with final form-A enrollment in Fall 2019.

These totals are broken down into different categories of students:

Undergraduate enrollment is 0.71% higher compared to what it was this time last year, and is 0.72% higher compared to 

the final Fall 2019 number.

Graduate enrollment is 4.72% lower compared to what it was this time last year, and is 4.72% lower compared to the 

final  Fall 2019 number.

Non-SEEK first time freshman enrollment is 16.16% higher compared to what it was this time last year, and is 16.16% 

higher compared to the final Fall 2019 number.

Non-SEEK Entering transfer enrollment is 24.49% lower compared to what it was this time last year, and is 24.49% lower 

compared to the final Fall 2019 number.

Entering graduate enrollment is 10.42% lower compared to what it was this time last year, and is 10.42% lower compared 

to the final Fall 2019 number.

Updated: 10/1/2020 

Source: Institutional Research and Data Analysis, CUNY OIRA CBIL Database


